
 
 

Date Opponent   Place Time 

Nov.10 (Sat.) Orangeburg-Wilkinson (Scrimmage)^ James Brown Arena 1:00 

Nov. 16 (Fri.) Grovetown^   Greenbrier   4:00 

Nov. 17 (Sat.) Greenbrier^   Greenbrier 7:30 

Nov. 17 (Sat.) Evans TipOff*-Thomson   Evans 7:30 

Nov. 20 (Tues.) North Augusta  
(Glenn Hills Thanksgiving Classic) 

  Glenn Hills  7:30 

Nov. 23 (Fri.) 100 BlackMen Tournament*-Greenbrier   Glenn Hills 6:45 

Nov. 24 (Sat.) 100 BlackMen Tournament*-Grovetown   Glenn Hills 6:45 

Nov. 27 (Tues.) Jefferson County ~    Laney 6:00 

Nov. 30 (Fri.) Butler ~ Butler 7:00 

Dec.1 (Sat.) Josey ~ Laney 5:00 

Dec. 4 (Tues.) Screven County ~ Screven County 6:00 

Dec. 7 (Fri.) Hephzibah ~ Laney   7:00 

Dec. 11 (Tues.) Westside ~ Westside 5:00 

Dec. 14 (Fri.) Glenn Hills ~ Glenn Hills 7:00 

Dec.18 (Tues.) Burke County Burke County 6:00 

Dec 20 (Thurs.) RCBOE Christmas Tournament Paine College TBA 

Dec 21 (Fri.) RCBOE Christmas Tournament Paine College TBA 

Dec 22 (Sat.) RCBOE Christmas Tournament Paine College TBA 

Jan 4 (Fri.) Harlem ~ Laney 7:00 

Jan. 8 (Tues.) Jefferson County ~ Jefferson County 6:00 

Jan 11 (Fri.) Butler ~ Laney 7:00 

Jan 12 (Sat.) Josey ~ Josey 5:00 

Jan 15 (Tues.) Burke County Laney 6:00 

Jan 18 (Fri.) Screven County~ Laney 7:00 

Jan 21 (Mon.) MLK Tournament Evans TBA 

Jan 22 (Tues.) Hephzibah~ Hephzibah 5:00 

Jan 25 (Fri.) Westside~ Laney 7:00 

Jan 29 (Tues.) Glenn Hills~ Laney 5:00 

Feb 2 (Sat.) 
 
*Boys ONLY 

 

Harlem~ 
  
^Girls ONLY                                                                      

Harlem 6:00 
 

~REGION GAMES    

2018-2019 Basketball Schedule 

Varsity Girls Coach- Otis Smart 

Girls Assistant Coaches- Carlotte Fields & Jackie Givens 

Varsity Boys Coach- Shawn Parks 

Boys Assistant Coach-Silburn Pitter 

Principal- Virgil Smith 

Assistant Principal- Sophia Cogle 

Assistant Principal- Douglas Jackson 

Business Manager-Sherrill Dunn 

Athletic Director- Otis Smart 

 

 


